
LAGOON PROJECTS & COSTS
BEL MARIN KEYS, CALIFORNIA

MARINE INFRASTRUCTURE

FLOOD CONTROL NORTH & SOUTH

SOUTH LAGOON OVERFLOW

NORTH LAGOON FLOOD CONTROL PIPE

NORTH LAGOON AERATION

WATER QUALITY TREATMENT

SMALL BOAT FOR SOUTH LAGOON

$747,825.....
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.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

$1,279,323

$430,500

$1,819,375

$846,866

$889,739

$31,250

TOTAL LAGOON COSTS ..... $6,044,878


