







MARINE INFRASTRUCTURE	 \$747,825
FLOOD CONTROL NORTH & SOUTH	 \$1,279,323
SOUTH LAGOON OVERFLOW	 \$430,500
NORTH LAGOON FLOOD CONTROL PIPE	 \$1,819,375
NORTH LAGOON AERATION	 \$846,866
WATER QUALITY TREATMENT	 \$889,739
SMALL BOAT FOR SOUTH LAGOON	 \$31,250
TOTAL LAGOON COSTS	 \$6,044,878

